
Date Opponent Location TIME

Tue Mar 19 Wellpinit (2) Wilbur 2:00 PM

Tue Mar 26 Springdale (2) Wilbur 2:00 PM

Sat Mar 30 ACH (2) Hartline 12:00 PM

Tue Apr 9 Northport (2) Northport 2:00 PM

Tue Apr 16 Odessa (2) Wilbur 2:00 PM

Sat Apr 20 Selkirk (2) Selkirk 12:00 PM

Tue Apr 23 Republic (2) Wilbur 2:00 PM

Sat Apr 27 Curlew (2) Curlew 12:00 PM

Tue Apr 30 Cusick (2) Wilbur 2:00 PM

Fri May 3 Waterville-Mansfield (2) Waterville 3:00 PM

POSTSEASON

Tue May 7 DISTRICT 7/9 TOURNAMENT TBA TBA

Sat May 11 DISTRICT 7/9 TOURNAMENT TBA TBA

Sat May 18 State Opening Rounds TBA TBA

Fri May 24 State Championships Ephrata TBA

Sat May 25 State Championships Ephrata TBA
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